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Thursday   7:15 pm Lanes 17 - 78Cortlandt Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 JIM KEMP
2 A HOROWTIZ
3 S TRAVIS
4 JAMES KEMP
5 R PREGIATO
6 D McGOUGH
7 C PIKOULAS
8 R MISCIOSCIA
9 S ALEXANDER

10 N GENOVESE
11 L GENOVESE
12 L WELCH
13 C SEELKE
14 T RINALDI
15 J RINALDI
16 T COCO

17 J DITRI
18 J JONES
19 J KOUTINAS
20 K D'INTRONO
21 M PFEIFER
22 M ALVAREZ
23 A SENA
24 L BURNS
25 R BENNETT
26 A HOLLIDAY
27 J PALUMBO
28 D MANN
29 D CURNUTT
30 K MCCOSKEY
31 S ENDRES
32 R KRISTOFERSON

33 L DILORETO
34 C ROONEY
35 J KALATA
36 R DIGIACOMO
37 T PEPER
38 J PEPER
39 A MARTELLO
40 B NICOLLI
41 P RICCIO
42 D RODRIGUEZ
43 M PREZIOSI
44 E RANALLO
45 L D'AVELLA
46 P PICCA
47 A PIELUSKO
48 E CONWELL

49 R SAMUELSON
50 D MATTESON
51 G REDD JR
52 W SEDER
53 K SANTIAGO
54 D DALETTO
55 E KOSKI
56 M CONROY
57 J CONROY
58 C ADAMS
59 R KIREY
60 J FOCARILE
61 B TURNER
62 G REDD SR

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48

Wk01  09/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  09/14  62- 59  61-  2   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27
Wk03  09/21  55- 60  57- 62  59- 61   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28
Wk04  09/28  58- 51  60- 53  62- 55  61- 57  59-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19
Wk05  10/05  47- 56  49- 58  51- 60  53- 62  55- 61  57- 59   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24

Wk06  10/12  54- 43  56- 45  58- 47  60- 49  62- 51  61- 53  59- 55  57-  2   8-  6  10-  4  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11
Wk07  10/19  32- 29   4- 60  27- 28  53- 31   6- 56  59- 13  58- 20   7- 10  54- 26   2- 35  16- 52   3- 42  50- 18  48- 40  33- 15  19- 23  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/26  59- 11  20- 25   2- 48  36- 13  37- 15  57- 12   6- 53  17- 24  39- 49  23-  7  54- 32  35- 16  10- 19   3-  8  50- 61  31- 55
Wk09  11/02  50- 35  52- 37  54- 39  56- 41  58- 43  60- 45  62- 47  61- 49  59- 51  57- 53  55-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3
Wk10  11/09  32- 28  16- 29  60-  4  20- 26  36- 35  56- 14  53- 27   3- 54  47- 19  13- 46   7- 40  55- 18  10-  6  30-  5  57- 33  59- 15  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/16  31- 48  33- 50  35- 52  37- 54  39- 56  41- 58  43- 60  45- 62  47- 61  49- 59  51- 57  53- 55   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16
Wk12  11/30  46- 27  48- 29  50- 31  52- 33  54- 35  56- 37  58- 39  60- 41  62- 43  61- 45  59- 47  57- 49  55- 51  53-  2  12- 10  14-  8
Wk13  12/07  36- 13   4- 60  28- 32  19- 35  27- 20  24- 26  14- 46  55- 54  56- 29   5- 40   3- 62  16- 42  47- 31   9-  6   8- 53  10- 11  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/14  23- 44  25- 46  27- 48  29- 50  31- 52  33- 54  35- 56  37- 58  39- 60  41- 62  43- 61  45- 59  47- 57  49- 55  51- 53   2- 12
Wk15  12/21  42- 19  44- 21  46- 23  48- 25  50- 27  52- 29  54- 31  56- 33  58- 35  60- 37  62- 39  61- 41  59- 43  57- 45  55- 47  53- 49

Wk16  12/28  42- 13  60- 36   9- 56   5- 15  20- 32  24-  4   7- 40  28- 47   3- 35  12- 49  54- 14  27- 10  31- 26  58- 19  18- 29  39- 11  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/04  15- 40  17- 42  19- 44  21- 46  23- 48  25- 50  27- 52  29- 54  31- 56  33- 58  35- 60  37- 62  39- 61  41- 59  43- 57  45- 55
Wk18  01/11  38- 11  40- 13  42- 15  44- 17  46- 19  48- 21  50- 23  52- 25  54- 27  56- 29  58- 31  60- 33  62- 35  61- 37  59- 39  57- 41
Wk19  01/18  36-  7  42- 24  47- 20  49- 13   9- 56  60- 32  15-  5  10- 54   4-  3  58- 29  40-  1  19- 23  44- 62  38- 14  28- 26  35- 53  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/25   7- 36   9- 38  11- 40  13- 42  15- 44  17- 46  19- 48  21- 50  23- 52  25- 54  27- 56  29- 58  31- 60  33- 62  35- 61  37- 59

Wk21  02/01  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  40-  9  42- 11  44- 13  46- 15  48- 17  50- 19  52- 21  54- 23  56- 25  58- 27  60- 29  62- 31  61- 33
Wk22  02/08   7- 47  62- 23  24- 60   4- 56   9- 42   5- 20  29- 11  13- 15  36- 58  53- 28  32- 49  10- 40  44- 54  35-  3   1- 38  26- 14  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/15   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 40   9- 42  11- 44  13- 46  15- 48  17- 50  19- 52  21- 54  23- 56  25- 58  27- 60  29- 62
Wk24  02/22  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  40-  5  42-  7  44-  9  46- 11  48- 13  50- 15  52- 17  54- 19  56- 21  58- 23  60- 25
Wk25  02/29   7- 47  42- 62  15- 58  36- 29  38- 49  56-  4   5- 60  13-  9  28- 20  53- 11  46- 39  35- 26  19- 23  24- 31  44- 54  10- 14  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/07  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 56  21- 58
Wk27  03/14  47-  7  62- 42  36- 38  58-  4  11-  5  29- 49  56-  9  15- 10  28- 53  50- 23  46- 31  54- 26  13- 35  60- 44  39-  3  20- 12  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/21  26- 13  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4  40-  1  42-  3  44-  5  46-  7  48-  9  50- 11  52- 16  54- 15  56- 17
Wk29  03/28   7- 47  42- 38  58-  5  62-  9  56- 10   4- 49  50- 13  53- 36  15- 11  29- 23  28- 46  60- 31   3- 20  26- 35  24- 22  54- 44  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/04  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36   6- 38   4- 40   1- 42   3- 44   5- 46   7- 48   9- 50  11- 52  13- 54

Wk31  04/11   7- 38   9- 42  58- 62  13-  4  56- 10  47-  5   3- 31  49- 46  11- 26  23- 36  60- 29  15- 22  50- 53  20- 35  28- 39  14- 54  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/18  11-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12  36- 10  38-  8  40-  6  42-  4  44-  1  46-  3  48-  5  50-  7  52-  9
Wk33  04/25   7-  9  13- 42  58- 38   5- 62  10-  3  47- 46  23- 56  20- 29  60- 49   4- 50  31- 26  22- 36  39- 53  28- 11   8- 19  24- 54  Manually assigned
Wk34  05/02  13-  9   7- 38  58- 62  42- 10  46- 23   5- 50   3- 20  29- 49  56- 31  47- 60  36- 39  19- 61  26-  4  11- 22  53- 54  15- 24  Manually assigned

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk01  09/07  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62
Wk02  09/14  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33  38- 35  40- 37  42- 39  44- 41  46- 43  48- 45  50- 47  52- 49  54- 51  56- 53  58- 55  60- 57
Wk03  09/21  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48  45- 50  47- 52  49- 54  51- 56  53- 58
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Lane Assignments - continued

49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64 65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78
Wk04  09/28  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  40- 33  42- 35  44- 37  46- 39  48- 41  50- 43  52- 45  54- 47  56- 49
Wk05  10/05  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 40  33- 42  35- 44  37- 46  39- 48  41- 50  43- 52  45- 54
Wk06  10/12  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  40- 29  42- 31  44- 33  46- 35  48- 37  50- 39  52- 41
Wk07  10/19  47- 12  36- 46  49- 62  14- 11  39- 30   5- 41  43-  9  24- 55  44- 61   1- 17  37-  8  25- 22  51- 21  34- 45  57- 38  Manually assigned
Wk08  10/26  29- 47  21- 46  34- 45  30- 58   9- 42  22- 33  14- 40  28- 52   5- 18  60-  1  51- 41  38- 44  62- 56   4- 43  27- 26

Wk09  11/02  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  40- 25  42- 27  44- 29  46- 31  48- 33
Wk10  11/09  12- 48  62- 49  58- 11  23- 42  61- 24  50- 31  34- 52   8- 22  39- 43   9- 51  17-  2   1- 37  44- 38  25- 41  21- 45  Manually assigned
Wk11  11/16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 40  25- 42  27- 44  29- 46
Wk12  11/30  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  40- 21  42- 23  44- 25
Wk13  12/07  15- 49  39-  7  18- 57   1- 12  33- 58  59- 50  48- 23  44-  2  34- 52  30- 61  38- 17  37- 22  51- 43  25- 21  45- 41  Manually assigned

Wk14  12/14  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38  19- 40  21- 42
Wk15  12/21  51-  2  14- 12  16- 10  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13  38- 15  40- 17
Wk16  12/28   8- 46  50- 62  59- 53  55- 23  44-  2  16-  1  33-  6  38- 30  48- 57  34- 43  22- 25  52- 37  17- 61  41- 51  21- 45  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/04  47- 53  49- 51   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 36  13- 38
Wk18  01/11  55- 43  53- 45  51- 47  49-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5  34-  7  36-  9

Wk19  01/18  11- 55  31-  8  46- 18  59- 27  12- 39  52- 16  48- 43   2- 57  50-  6  17- 30  25- 22  34- 33  61- 37  21- 51  41- 45  Manually assigned
Wk20  01/25  39- 57  41- 55  43- 53  45- 51  47- 49   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34
Wk21  02/01  59- 35  57- 37  55- 39  53- 41  51- 43  49- 45  47-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6  30-  4  32-  1
Wk22  02/08  19- 50  57- 46  48- 39  16- 59  12-  8  31- 55  18- 22  52- 25  17- 43  27- 30  34-  2  33-  6  37- 51  61- 41  21- 45  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/15  31- 61  33- 59  35- 57  37- 55  39- 53  41- 51  43- 49  45- 47   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30

Wk24  02/22  62- 27  61- 29  59- 31  57- 33  55- 35  53- 37  51- 39  49- 41  47- 43  45-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14  26- 12  28- 10
Wk25  02/29  50- 40   1- 59  18- 22  57- 43  52- 32   8-  3  12- 34  30- 16  48- 55  27- 25  33- 17   2-  6  61- 41  37- 21  51- 45  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/07  23- 60  25- 62  27- 61  29- 59  31- 57  33- 55  35- 53  37- 51  39- 49  41- 47  43- 45   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26
Wk27  03/14  24-  1  22- 57  19- 14  32-  8  18- 52  48- 40  16- 34  43- 30  59- 27  61- 55  33-  6  17- 25   2- 37  21- 45  41- 51  Manually assigned
Wk28  03/21  58- 19  60- 21  62- 23  61- 25  59- 27  57- 29  55- 31  53- 33  51- 35  49- 37  47- 39  45- 41  43-  2  22- 20  24- 18

Wk29  03/28  57- 19  14-  1   8- 61  39- 30  40- 43  52- 32  59- 12  16- 34  48- 55  18-  6  37- 27  33- 25  17- 21   2- 41  45- 51  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/04  15- 56  17- 58  19- 60  21- 62  23- 61  25- 59  27- 57  29- 55  31- 53  33- 51  35- 49  37- 47  39- 45  41- 43   2- 22
Wk31  04/11   8- 32  61- 57  16- 24  19- 44  55- 43  30- 52  37- 18  12- 33   1- 59  40- 48  34- 27  25-  6   2- 17  21- 41  45- 51  Manually assigned
Wk32  04/18  54- 41  56- 13  58- 15  60- 17  62- 19  61- 21  59- 23  57- 25  55- 27  53- 29  51- 31  49- 33  47- 35  45- 37  43- 39
Wk33  04/25  61- 14  15- 57  32- 35  30- 55  12- 16  43- 37  40-  1  44- 59  52- 33  18-  2   6- 34  27- 48  25- 51  17- 41  21- 45  Manually assigned

Wk34  05/02  28- 32   8- 57  55- 14  40- 12  37- 35  30- 16  44- 43  33- 18  59-  1  52- 27   6- 25   2- 34  48- 17  21- 41  51- 45  Manually assigned


